2025/ 2026 Price List
13% HST INCLUDED IN ALL PRICES

Registration Fee Per Family $40 (Registration fee is charged once per year)

Fall Session: 14 Weeks of Classes Winter Session: 18 Weeks of Classes Total Combined Cost Fall & Winter
Sept 8, 2025 — Dec 15, 2025 Jan 5, 2026 — May 17, 2026 Sept 8, 2025 — May 17, 2026

25 Minute Class $140.00 25 Minute Class $180.00 25 Minute Class $320.00

40 Minute Class $210.00 40 Minute Class $270.00 40 Minute Class $480.00

55 Minute Class $280.00 55 Minute Class $360.00 55 Minute Class $640.00

Multi Class Discounts
We are pleased to offer multi-class discounts regardless of class length.
Classes are added up PER FAMILY. See Miss Colleen for additional discounts above 5 classes.

2" Class 5% off 3rd Class 8% off 4t Class 10% off 5th Class 12% off

Dance Ability Classes: Please contact us for pricing

2025/2026 Payment Options

Registration Fees must be paid online by credit card at time of registration. If you do not hit the check-out button and pay the registration fee your
dancer's spot in the class has not been saved and we cannot guarantee class availability. Fall session class fees are posted to accounts at the time of
registration. Winter session class fees will be posted to accounts in December. Winter session costume fees will be posted at the same time. A
survey will be sent out in late November to confirm with dance families whether they wish to continue with their child’s class in our winter session.
You will not be required to re-register.
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Option One: Payment in Full for Each Session

Payment in full for class fees.
Methods of payment accepted include cash, credit card or e-transfer. (Credit card processing is subject to convenience fee of 3%)

Option Two: Payment in Installments

E-transfers (Please send to thedanceworkshopalliston@gmail.com, no password required)

Credit Card (subject to 3% service charge, paid on the parent portal)
Important: Please label payments made by e-transfer with your dancer’s name (first and last) and class.
For example: John Doe, Kinder Hip Hop.

Overdue payments are subject to a $10/month charge.

Calculating your Installments and Due Dates

Class fees are divided into two equal installments for each session.

Fall Session Winter Session
First installment due September 1%, 2025 First installment due January 5%, 2025
Second installment due November 15, 2025 Second installment due February 5th, 2025

Example: Sally is registered in Kinder Ballet. Her mom paid the S$40 registration fee online to save her spot and would like to pay in installments by
e-transfer. Her class fees are $210 for the fall session $210 divided by 2 = $105
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Sally’s mom sends the following e-transfers to thedanceworkshopalliston@gmail.com In the subject line she adds Sally’s name (first & last)

Sept 1 $105.00 Nov 1 $105.00

Sally’s mom decides to continue with Sally’s dance classes in our Winter session. Her class fees for the longer, 18-week winter session are $270.00.

Her costume fee is $90.00
Class Fees + Costume Fee Divided into 2 installments $270.00 + $90.00 = $360.00 / 2 = $180
January 5t $180.00 February 5%  $180.00

Payment Conditions
Returned Cheques are subject to a $25 Fee

Costume Fees for Winter Session Dancers

A dance costume is a special outfit specifically for our year end recital. Dancers get to keep their costumes.

My First Dance Class, Kinder, Pre-Primary, Pre-Junior ( Ages 2 -6) $90
Junior & Primary Classes (Ages 7 -9) $95
Intermediate Classes and Grade 2 Ballet & up (Ages 10 -12) $ 100

Teen Classes or Ages 13+ $ 105
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Costume Payment

Costumes will not be ordered without payment, so please be sure to pay on-time. Costume fees are non-refundable. They are ordered with specific
dancer’s measurements in mind and cannot be returned to the costume company.

Families with outstanding fees as of February 5™, 2026, will not receive their child’s recital costume(s) until their account is settled. Families with an
outstanding balance will be unable to purchase recital tickets online until their account is settled.

Recital 2026
Rehearsal and recital will be mid to late May. Specific dates are TBD. Venue for rehearsal and recital is the Orillia Opera House.

Refund Policy
Refunds will not be issued for classes missed due to illness or personal commitments.

Where a student sustains an injury that does not allow them to participate over an extended period (more than 6 weeks) a credit or refund will be
issued. A doctor’s note is required.

If a student wishes to drop a class, we require two weeks notice.
Costume Fees are non-refundable.

One snow day/class cancellation is built into the class fees for each session (fall and winter). Refunds will not be given for class cancellations due to
inclement weather (such as winter storms and tornado warnings) or instructor illness. In case of instructor illness every effort will be made to find a
supply instructor. All TDW supply staff are qualified instructors. If a class is cancelled on two occasions a replacement class will be offered later.



Miscellaneous Expenses Not Included in Class or Costume Fees
-Class uniform and shoes - Recital Tickets

- Individual and Group Photos

Studio Closures

Thanksgiving, Monday October 13 2025 Halloween, Friday October 31 2025 Winter Break, Dec 16 2025 — January 4 2026
Family Day, Monday February 16 2025 March Break, Mon March 16 — Sun March 22 Good Friday, April 3 2026

Changes to Our Payment Agreement due to COVID-19.

We are hopeful that our 2025/2026 season will be a regular season with no closures. If we are mandated to close the studio, we will automatically
switch to Zoom for 2 weeks. There will be no down time, and all classes will run online at their scheduled times. After 2 weeks if we are unable to
open, we will give our recreational dance families two options. (Two weeks of Zoom are built into both our fall and winter sessions.)

Option One: Dancer continues classes on Zoom with the goal of returning to in-studio classes. Instalment payments would continue as laid out in
our payment plan.

Option Two: Withdrawal from classes. You will be reimbursed for any upcoming classes (excluding the agreed upon 2 weeks of Zoom classes) that
you may have already paid for. In this case if you choose to withdraw from classes and we can resume in studio classes, we can no longer
guarantee your child's spot in the class.

What if...? In the situation that a dance family does not feel comfortable attending classes at any point in the season, but the studio is still allowed
to operate while following all health and safety guidelines, we will offer zoom classes for that family.



